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U.S. District Court

Eastern District of TEXAS [LIVE]

Notice of Electronic Filing

The following transaction was entered on 8/20/2024 at 1:39 PM CDT and filed on 8/20/2024 
Case Name: USA v. TPC Group LLC
Case Number: 1:24-cr-00039-MJT
Filer:
Document Number: No document attached

Docket Text:
NOTICE OF HEARING as to TPC Group LLC - Sentencing set for 9/4/2024 at
10:00 AM in Ctrm 2 (Beaumont) before District Judge Michael J. Truncale.
(KMR)

1:24-cr-00039-MJT-1 Notice has been electronically mailed to:

Joseph Robert Batte     joe.batte@usdoj.gov, CaseView.ECF@usdoj.gov,
USATXE.CrimECFBmt@usdoj.gov, mary.boudreaux@usdoj.gov

Mitchell A Toups     matoups@wgttlaw.com, jgordon@wgttlaw.com

Joseph C Hawthorn     lumh@aol.com, columbus5142@gmail.com

Mark Christopher Sparks     mark@thefergusonlawfirm.com, jleger@thefergusonlawfirm.com,
matoups@wgttlaw.com, sasta@thefergusonlawfirm.com, vdelarosa@thefergusonlawfirm.com

Ryan Withington Gertz     rgertz@gertzlawyers.com, angie@gertzlawyers.com,
raine@gertzlawyers.com

Lily N Chinn     lily.chinn@hoganlovells.com
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Katherine V. Barajas     katie.barajas@hoganlovells.com

Nadira Clarke     nadira.clarke@hoganlovells.com, kayla.towey@hoganlovells.com,
laura.williams2@hoganlovells.com

Christopher Costantini     christopher.costantini@usdoj.gov

1:24-cr-00039-MJT-1 Notice will not be electronically mailed to:


